

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 56124615

Data publicarii	15.04.21	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.498,70 RON - 2.498,70 RON

Descriere: MORSETA 6 MMP 812.376 812.376 Buc 1 4,98 4,98 0,9462 BANDA IZOLER PVC 20M ALBA 9-1110 9-1110 Buc 3 1,56 4,68 0,8892 CABLU MYYM 2x1.5 H07VV-F MYYM 2x1.5 ML 100 1,61 161 30,59 DULIE E27 BACHELITA KAISER 401 401 Buc 4 3,5 14 2,66 BEC LED E27 12.5W / 100W L.RECE COREPRO LEDBULB PHILIPS 1BHGCOREPR20101 Buc 4 12,95 51,8 9,842 SCHE 1P+N 10A 4.5KA EZ9P32610 EZ9P32610 Buc 1 15,9 15,9 3,021 CLEMA TERM 6 MMP GRI AVK6 AVK6 GRI Buc 10 1,61 16,1 3,059 DOZA PT 100x100 IP55 SCAME 685.004 685.004 Buc 5 5,8 29 5,51 ACUMULATOR STATIONAR ETANS 12V 7Ah T1 AQDD12/7.0_T1 Buc 5 41,62 208,1 39,539 GTV PROFIL ALUMINIU PE TENCUIALA 2M/22mm PA-GLAXNK-AL PA-GLAXNK-AL Buc 46 15,53 714,38 135,7322 GTV PROFIL_CAPAC ALB LAPTOS 2M/BARA PA-OSMLGLAX-00 PA-OSMLGLAX-00 Buc 46 10,01 460,46 87,4874 LED TRANSF 12V_60W IP67 05-0307/60 05-0307/60 Buc 10 63,7 637 121,03 BEC LED E27 12.5W / 100W L.RECE COREPRO LEDBULB PHILIPS 1BHGCOREPR20101 Buc 14 12,95 181,3 34,447
